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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Brandalise Pierre (2007) 20.00

+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 20.00

+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 18.50

+ Debons Eloi (2007) 9.75
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

2 b Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.50
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
- Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.75

2 c Torche Louis (2007) 18.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00

3 a Bocherens Justin (2007) 18.25
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

3 b Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.25
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75

3 c Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.25
o Bocherens Justin (2007) 8.50
+ Debons Eloi (2007) 9.75

4 a Debons Eloi (2007) 17.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

4 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 17.00
o Brandalise Pierre (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

4 c Vuichoud Clément (2008) 17.00
o Brandalise Pierre (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 20.00

+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Pfister Mathieu (2006) 20.00

+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 19.75

+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 9.75

2 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 19.75
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 10.00

3 a Berthet Hugo (2005) 18.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Dyens Florian (2005) 10.00

3 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
+ Dyens Florian (2005) 10.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

3 c Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 18.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00

3 d Quostali Killian (2005) 18.50
+ Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 10.00
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

3 e Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.50
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 9.75
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75

4 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.25
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 9.75

5 a Dyens Florian (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50

5 b Losey Nolan (2006) 17.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

5 c Malherbe Dereck (2006) 17.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50

5 d Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 17.00
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Berthet Antoine (2003) 19.75

+ Andrié Timaël (2004) 10.00
+ Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 9.75

 
1 b Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 19.75

+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75
+ Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Hirschi Damien (2003) 19.75

+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 10.00

1 d Rogivue Théo (2003) 19.75
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.75

1 e Sudan Jonathan (2003) 19.75
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 10.00
+ Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.75

2 Perret Axel (2003) 19.50
+ Maillard Tim (2003) 9.75
+ Brandalise Jean (2003) 9.75

3 Maire Bastien (2003) 18.75
- Aegerter Simon (2003) 8.75
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

4 a Andrié Timaël (2004) 18.50
o Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50
+ Aegerter Simon (2003) 10.00

4 b Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 18.50
+ Pfister Nicolas (2004) 10.00
o Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50

4 c Berthet Adrien (2003) 18.50
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

4 d Brandalise Jean (2003) 18.50
+ Pollmann Yvan (2004) 10.00
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

4 e Clément Aurélien (2003) 18.50
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

4 f Koller Rémi (2003) 18.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
+ Pollmann Yvan (2004) 10.00

4 g Maillard Tim (2003) 18.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50
+ Pfister Nicolas (2004) 10.00

4 h Malherbe Mayron (2004) 18.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00

4 i Martin Gaël (2004) 18.50
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

4 j Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.50
+ Waeber Florian (2004) 10.00
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

5 Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 18.25
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50
+ Waeber Florian (2004) 9.75

6 Aegerter Simon (2003) 17.50
- Maire Bastien (2003) 9.00
o Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50

7 a Martin Mehdi (2003) 17.25
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50
- Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.75

7 b Philipona Alexis (2004) 17.25
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
- Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.75

8 a Bocherens Bastien (2004) 17.00
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

8 b Pfister Nicolas (2004) 17.00
o Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.50
o Maillard Tim (2003) 8.50

8 c Pollmann Yvan (2004) 17.00
o Brandalise Jean (2003) 8.50
o Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50

8 d Romanens Noël (2004) 17.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
o Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50

8 e Waeber Florian (2004) 17.00
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Collaud Romain (2002) 20.00

+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 10.00

 
2 a Balimann Sandro (2001) 19.75

+ Allistein Julien (2002) 10.00
+ Cuennet Nathan (2001) 9.75

 
2 b Begg Colin (2002) 19.75

+ Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Gremaud Vincent (2002) 10.00

2 c Fankhauser Hans (2001) 19.75
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.75
+ Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00

2 d Maire Colin (2001) 19.75
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 10.00
+ Pillonel Maxime (2001) 9.75

3 Berthet Luca (2001) 19.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75
+ Vernez Lucas (2001) 9.75

4 Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 19.00
+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 10.00
- Perrier Jonathan (2001) 9.00

5 Perrier Jonathan (2001) 18.75
+ Yerly Vincent (2002) 9.75
- Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.00

6 a Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 18.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
+ Allistein Julien (2002) 10.00

6 b Cuennet Nathan (2001) 18.50
+ Dyens Melvin (2002) 10.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

6 c Gremaud Vincent (2002) 18.50
+ Martin Marius (2002) 10.00
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50

6 d Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 18.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
+ Dyens Melvin (2002) 10.00

6 e Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 18.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

6 f Pillonel Maxime (2001) 18.50
+ Pollmann Louis (2001) 10.00
o Maire Colin (2001) 8.50

6 g Tissot Aurélien (2002) 18.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

7 a Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 18.25
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50
+ Pollmann Louis (2001) 9.75

7 b Perret Loïc (2002) 18.25
+ Vernez Lucas (2001) 9.75
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

7 c Von Niederhäusern Marcel
(2001) 18.25

o Maire Colin (2001) 8.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 9.75

7 d Yerly Vincent (2002) 18.25
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50
+ Martin Marius (2002) 9.75

8 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.25
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50
o Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.75

9 a Allistein Julien (2002) 17.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

9 b Dyens Melvin (2002) 17.00
o Cuennet Nathan (2001) 8.50
o Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.50

9 c Martin Marius (2002) 17.00
o Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.50

9 d Pfister Florian (2001) 17.00
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
o Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 8.50

9 e Pollmann Louis (2001) 17.00
o Pillonel Maxime (2001) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

9 f Vernez Lucas (2001) 17.00
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50


